
Sr. No Name Designation Mail ID
1 Mukul Raj Singh sales promoter rajmukulraj@gmail.com

2 Mahesh Shukla sales promoter mahesh.shukla15@gmail.com

3 Kamal Jit Singh sales promoter flpkamaljitsingh@gmail.com

4 Yogesh Pandey sales promoter yogeshpandey1989@gmail.com

5 Diwakar Verma sales promoter dverma31896@gmail.com

6 Sourabh Bharara sales promoter sourabhkumar.8888@gmail.com

7 Rohit David sales promoter david.rohit37@yahoo.com

8 Anil Kumar sales promoter anilkaushal1118@gmail.com

9 Aditya Kumar sales promoter Kumar.aditya1795@gmail.com

10 Darmukht Singh Khalsa sales promoter dsk1430@gmail.com

11 Anil Rawat sales promoter arawat11@gmail.com

12 Harmanpreet Singh sales promoter honey_dhillon90@yahoo.com

13 Javed Anwar sales promoter javedanwar2000@yahoo.com

14 Injumamulhaq sales promoter injumamulhaq99@gmail.com

15 Talha Faizan sales promoter faizan.talha49@gmail.com

16 Shamsher Alam sales promoter wavesindia76@gmail.com

17 Avnendra Pratap Singh sales promoter avnendra.singh93@gmail.com

18 Asim Ali sales promoter aliasimali47@gmail.com

19 Md. Ehtasham Alam Khan sales promoter khansitare@gmail.com

20 Mohd. Asad sales promoter khanasad11@rediffmail.com

21 Mohit Rai sales promoter mohil56785@gmail.com

22 Rohit Kapoor sales promoter rohit2027@yahoo.co.in

23 Mohd Fazan sales promoter md.faizan0001@gmail.com

24 Mizanul Haque sales promoter mizanshohrat@gmail.com

25 Mohmmad Zafar sales promoter mdzafarkhan02@gmail.com

26 Kannhaiyaa Kumar Jha sales promoter kannhaiyaakumarjha@gmail.com
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27 Gurjeet Singh sales promoter jeet8586@gmail.com

28 Hardeep Singh sales promoter bal.hardeep@yahoo.com

29 Tapan Kumar Dixit sales promoter sonaldixit2220@gmail.com

30 Gaurav Goel sales promoter gaurav.goyal3108@gmail.com

31 Sanchit Ratogi sales promoter sanchitrasogi93@gmail.com

32 Mohd. Akib sales promoter aaqifpathan@gmail.com

33 Nripendra K Mishra sales promoter nripendrakmishra34@gmail.com

34 Amrit Kumar Bhardwaj sales promoter amritneed@gmail.com

35 Md. Tausif Reza Khan sales promoter tausifstm@gmail.com

36 Mohit Sachdev sales promoter mohitsachdev26@gmail.com

37 Mohd Saqib sales promoter instantcare.eastdelhi@gmail.com

38 Mohammad Riyaz sales promoter riyaz.karim009@gmail.com

39 Rohit Singh sales promoter r86.rohitsingh@gmail.com

40 Sameer Handoo sales promoter sameerhandoo13@gmail.com

41 Gourav Sharma sales promoter gouravsharma7456@gmail.com
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